
 

 

 
培僑中學     北角天后廟道 190 號  
Pui Kiu Middle School (190, Tin Hau Temple Road, North Point) 

學員游泳程度： (本校將根據學員的游泳程度而安排級別) 
Student Swimming Level：(Swimming level will be arranged to student according to your following choices.) 
 
 從未習泳 

     Never Swim Before 

 已懂自由泳及能游           米 

     Able to swim Freestyle:               m 

 已懂蛙泳及    能游           米 

     Able to swim Breaststroke:               m 

  略懂游泳 

      Basic Swimming skill 
 已懂背泳及能游           米 

     Able to swim Backstroke:           m 

 已懂蝶泳及能游           米 

     Able to swim Butterfly:               m 

 
暑期小班教學時段(師生比例為 1:3) 適合 3 歲或以上(suitable for age 3 or above) 
Summer Small Class Teaching Group (Coach to student ratio Maximum 1:3) 
 

 
 
 
 
 

選
項 

以下選
其一 

日期 
Date 

堂數 
No. of 
lessons 

評估 
日期 

Assessment 

Day 

星期 
Week 每堂 1 小時  One hour per lesson 

原價$395/堂 

單報 
1 期 

連報優惠 
Consecutive enrolling 

2 期 
(B+A/A+D) 

3 期 
(B+A+D) 

B 

 BK 18/7 – 31/8 14 / 
二,四 
Tue 

Thur 
上午

下午 
 09:30 
 12:30 

 10:30 
 01:30 

 11:30 
 

$365 
堂 

Lesson 
 

**只可報

選項 B $325 
堂 

Lesson 
 

**連報 
選項 B 

+ 
選項 A 

$300 
堂 

Lesson 
 

**連報 
選項 B 

+ 
選項 A 

+ 
蘋項 D 

 BI 21/7 – 25/8 6 / 
五 
Fri 

A 

 AJ 2/9 – 4/11 
(30/3 照常上課 meet as usual) 10 7/10 

六 
Sat 

上午 
下午 
 

 11:30 
 12:30 
 03:30 

 
 01:30 
 04:30 

 
 02:30 
 

 

 AK 3/9 – 5/11 
(1/10 照常上課 meet as usual) 10 8/10 

日 
Sun 

上午  09:30  10:30  11:30  

D 

 DJ 11/11 – 2/3 
(10/2 停課 suspended) 16 3/2 

六 
Sat 

上午 
下午 

 

 11:30 
 12:30 
 03:30 

 
 01:30 
 04:30 

 
 02:30 
 

  

 DK 12/11 – 3/3 
(11/2 停課 suspended) 16 4/2 日 

Sun 
上午  09:30  10:30  11:30  

2023-2024 年度暑期報名表 
Summer Application Form 

 



 
 

 

暑期大班優惠時段(師生比例為 1:4-7) 適合 3 歲或以上(suitable for age 3 or above) 
Summer Promotion period (Coach to student ratio Maximum 1:4-7)        培僑中學 

報名方法：Enrollment Method 

查詢或報名可致電 2267-8866 Enquiry hotline 2267-8866  

於泳池開放時間內到接待處報名 Visit at our pool counter during pool opening hours: 

 星期六：上午十⼀時至下午四時  Saturday : 1100-1600 

選
項 

以下選
其一 

日期 
Date 

堂數 
No. of 

lessons 

評估 
日期 

Assessment 

Day 

星期 
Week 每堂 1 小時  One hour per lesson 

原價$395/堂 

單報 
1 期 

連報優惠 
Consecutive enrolling 

2 期 
(B+A/A+D) 

3 期 
(B+A+D) 

B 

 B2 18/7 – 31/8 14 / 
二,四 
Tue 

Thur 上午

下午 
 09:30 
 12:30 

 10:30 
 01:30 

 11:30 
 

$320 
堂 

Lesson 
 

**只可報

選項 B 
$280 

堂 
Lesson 

 
**連報 
選項 B 

+ 
選項 A 

$260 
堂 

Lesson 
 

**連報 
選項 B 

+ 
選項 A 

+ 
蘋項 D 

 B5 21/7 – 25/8 6 / 
五 
Fri 

A 

 A6 2/9 – 4/11 
(30/3 照常上課 meet as usual) 10 7/10 

六 
Sat 

上午 
下午 
 

 11:30 
 12:30 
 03:30 

 
 01:30 
 04:30 

 
 02:30 
 

 

 A7 3/9 – 5/11 
(1/10 照常上課 meet as usual) 10 8/10 

日 
Sun 

上午  09:30  10:30  11:30  

D 

 D6 11/11 – 2/3 
(10/2 停課 suspended) 16 3/2 

六 
Sat 

上午 
下午 

 

 11:30 
 12:30 
 03:30 

 
 01:30 
 04:30 

 
 02:30 
 

  

 D7 12/11 – 3/3 
(11/2 停課 suspended) 16 4/2 日 

Sun 
上午  09:30  10:30  11:30  

注意事項 Precaution: 
注意 Condition 1:  一經報名後，如報讀課程能如期舉行，本校不會作另行通知。學員可依照所報讀課程之開課日期及時間(提早 15 分鐘)直接到泳池接待處點名及集合上課。 
All successful applicants will not be notified. Student should report at the pool reception 15 minutes prior to the class according to the date and time in the time-table 
注意 Condition 2. 上課期間，學員必須佩戴 “史丹福游泳學校指定泳帽”及帶同“學員游泳手冊”(成人班學員除外)，泳帽($98)及手冊($90)可於泳池接待處購買。 
All students (Except student in Adult class) are compulsory to wear the "Stanford Swimming Cap" and bring “Student handbook” during the lesson; the cap ($98) and the handbook ($90) is available for purchase at pool reception. 
注意 Condition 3. 報名前及上課前請細閱本校之家長及學員需知，詳情可瀏覽本校網頁 www.stanfordswim.com.hk 之『家長及學員需知』。 
Please study our school “Guidelines for Parents & Students” showing on our website: http://www.stanfordswim.com.hk before enrollment  

    注意 Condition 4:  如該時間內，報讀同一泳式人數不足，學員或會編排與其他泳式之學員一同上課。 
If there are not sufficient students at assigned courses, the School has reserved the right to arrange the students to another courses 
注意 Condition 5:  如該時間泳班人數不足，本校有權要求學員更改至其他泳班時間。 
If there are not enough students in that particular timeslots, Stanford reserves the right to arrange the students to another timeslots 
注意 Condition 6:  本人同意其資料可作本校或其附屬公司作推廣、設計新服務及改善現有服務的用途。 
I agree that mu information can be used by Stanford or its subsidiaries for promotion, design of new services and improvement of existing services. 
注意 Condition 7: 嬰幼兒課程：每次只可允許一名成人陪同下水上課；而成人需戴防護面罩下水上課，面罩($30)可於接待處購買； 
Waterbabies Course: Student should be accompanied by one adult only. Parent should wear “Anti mask” during the lesson, “Anti mask”($30) is sold at our pool counter. 

 


