## 2023-2024 年度暑期報名表 Summer Application Form



培僑中學 北角天后廟道 190 號

Pui Kiu Middle School (190, Tin Hau Temple Road, North Point)

學員游泳程度: (本校將根據學員的游泳程度而安排級別)

Student Swimming	<b>Level</b> : (Swimming level will be arran	ged to student according to your following choices.)
□從未習泳	□已懂自由泳及能游米	□已懂蛙泳及 能游米
<b>Never Swim Before</b>	Able to swim Freestyle:m	Able to swim Breaststroke:m
□ 略懂游泳	□已懂背泳及能游米	□已懂蝶泳及能游米
<b>Basic Swimming skill</b>	Able to swim Backstroke:m	Able to swim Butterfly:m
<b>宝田小双数</b> 超时	60./ 65.4 1 · 2 ) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2 集計以上/
<b>有</b>	「大」(ロルエレレリカ 何 エ・フ) 過音	3 歲或以上(suitable for age 3 or above)

Summer Small Class Teaching Group (Coach to student ratio Maximum 1:3)

		日期 Date	堂數 No. of lessons	Assessment	星期 Week				原	〔價\$395/当	Ě
選項	以下選 其一					每堂 1 小時 One hour per lesson			單報 1期	連報 Consecutiv 2期	優惠
	□ВК	18/7 – 31/8	14	/	二,四 Tue Thur	上午 🗌 09:30	☐ 10:30 ☐ 01:30	□ 11:30	\$365 堂 Lesson **只可報 選項 B	(B+A/A+D)	(B+A+D)
В	□ві	21/7 – 25/8	6	/	五 Fri	下午 12:30				\$325 堂 Lesson	
	□AJ	2/9 — 4/11 (30/3 照常上課 meet as usual)	10	7/10	六 Sat	上午	□ 01:30 □ 04:30	□ 02:30		**連報 選項 B + 選項 A	\$300 堂 Lesson **連報
A	□AK	3/9 — 5/11 (1/10 照常上課 meet as usual)	10	8/10	日 Sun	上午 🗌 09:30	□ 10:30	□ 11:30			選 + 選 A + 項 D
D	□DJ	11/11 — 2/3 (10/2 停課 suspended)	16	3/2	六 Sat	上午	□ 01:30 □ 04:30	□ 02:30			
D	□DK	12/11 — 3/3 (11/2 停課 suspended)	16	4/2	日 Sun	上午 🗌 09:30	□ 10:30	□ 11:30			

## 大班優惠時段(師生比例為 1:4-7) 適合 3 歲或以上(suitable for age 3 or above) 培僑中學

選項	F. 1 \ 1000	<b></b> ±±	堂數	評估	<b>□</b> 22-					原	〔價\$395/当 連報	
	以下選 其一	日期 Date	No. of lessons	日期 Assessment Day	星期 Week		每堂1小职	One hour pe	r lesson	單報 1期	Consecutiv 2期 (B+A/A+D)	
В	☐ B2	18/7 – 31/8	14	/	二,四 Tue Thur		☐ 09:30 ☐ 12:30	☐ 10:30 ☐ 01:30	□ 11:30	\$320 堂 Lesson	¢200	
	□ B5	21/7 – 25/8	6	/	五 Fri	1 1	12.30			**只可報 選項 B	\$280 堂 Lesson	\$20
A	□ A6	<b>2/9 — 4/11</b> (30/3 照常上課 meet as usual)	10	7/10	六 Sat	上午 下午	☐ 11:30 ☐ 12:30 ☐ 03:30	☐ 01:30 ☐ 04:30	□ 02:30		**連報 選項B + 選項A	堂 Lesse **連
	<b>□</b> A7	3/9 — 5/11 (1/10 照常上課 meet as usual)	10	8/10	日 Sun	上午	□ 09:30	□ 10:30	☐ 11:30			選項 + 選項 + 項 + 項
D	□ D6	11/11 — 2/3 (10/2 停課 suspended)	16	3/2	六 Sat	上午下午	☐ 11:30 ☐ 12:30 ☐ 03:30	☐ 01:30 ☐ 04:30	□ 02:30			<i>9</i> 年7月
	□ <b>D</b> 7	12/11 — 3/3 (11/2 停課 suspended)	16	4/2	日 Sun	上午	<b>09:30</b>	<b>10:30</b>	□ 11:30			
<b>企</b>		池開放時間內到接星期六:上午十- 星期六:上午十-					•		ng pool ope	ning ho	ours:	
	17.56											
	中)	(英	Ē)				性别 Sex		出生日期 Date of b			
E名 ame ( e s s s s ame (	. /	英) 中文:t Addre	也址									
ame ( 絡電) obile	話	中文均	也址		電郵 Ema							
ame ( same ( same ) same ( sa	[ Precautio on 1: 一經報報 applicants wi ion 2. 上課期間 (Except student ion 3. 報名前近 our school "Gu on 4: 如該時間 ot sufficient student on 6: 本人同词 mu information on 7: 嬰幼兒詢	中文t Addre	也址 ess frequency fratthe py fratthe "Sta frequency frag frequency fratthe "Sta frag fra	ool reception I 帽"及帶同" anford Swimm 青可瀏覽本校結 ir website: http: 排與其他泳云 yed the right to a 計新服務及忍 r promotion, o 而成人需戴阿	是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	報讀課程字 rior to the c-冊" (成人 d bring "Stu anfordswim.c 司上課。 students to a 象的用缝。 w services 水上課,值	之開課日期及時間(提写lass according to the de the state of the st	型 15 分鐘)直接到泳池 tet and time in the time 18)及手删(59)可於泳; the lesson; the cap (\$9 員需知』。	接待處點名及集合上課。 table 也接待處購買。 8) and the handbook (\$90)	irth	trchase at pool	reception